
938251/5-0819

150 kg
330 lb

145 kg
320 lb

*For applications above
125kg (275lb) the

appropriate shin kit
MUST be used

Note: Hi-Activity Shin
and Kneeball not

shown

To maximize the function of the knee, distal pyramid based components
should be �xed in neutral alignment with the shin components vertical.
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MH30 (239252)
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